17 Mayis 2018 Persembe

2. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
S At ismi
1 1.PRENSES MELEK
2 2LADYBISCUIT
3 3.LORD VOLDEMORT
4 4 THARWA
5 5.UNDAUNTED FOR
6 6.AKGUNREIS
7  7.BOONIE CLYDE (Kosmaz)
8 8.LASTERRENAS
9 9.BABAMERDAN (Kosmaz)
10 10.MY DONATELLA
11 11.PASSODOBLE (Kosmaz)
12 12.SUNNYLIFE
13 13.GURSUHAN (Kosmaz)

Yas
3ydd
3yad
3yde
3yad
3yde
3yde
3yde
3ydd
3yde
3ydd
3yae
3yde
3yde

Kayitlar

Handikap 15

1.)30.500 &
1)4575 ¢

2)12200 ¢
2)1.830¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TOROK (IRE) - ENDAM

CUVEE (USA) - ROXY

THREEVALLEYS (USA) - MARLA
BOSPORUS (IRE) - ELMASTUTUN

AFTER MARKET (USA) - MSS NO

CUVEE (USA) - DADDYS DOLLARS

WOLF BLOOD - OHE SARA SARA (GB)
AFTER MARKET (USA) - SAN ROBERTA (GB)
KURTINIADIS (IRE) - SIN

BOSPORUS (IRE) - DOCTOR'S SOUL
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - WHTBY ABBEY (GB)
CUVEE (USA) - SUNCAT

KANEKO - DUSELIK

Siklet
60
54,5
52,5
50,5
51
50
0
50
0
50
0
50
0

3)6.100 &
3)915+¢

Sahip

TUF. ADISEN
ASL. SAVASAN
HUS. YILDIZ
HAS. TINAS
ABD. UYSAL
MUS. AKGUN
ALP. CIGER
ARZ. GUNES
DEM YILMAZ
KAZ. YARAREL
HAS. DILBER

MUS. BERBEROGLU

MAH. AKARSU

1400 Kum

Antrenorii
Y.AGIL
D.YENTUR
MZELYURT
AOKSUZLER
Y.BULUT
MGCAM
ACIGER
MZELYURT
RYILDIZ
MTAVER
MYAPAROGLU
MYAPAROGLU
RYILDIZ

HP Son6Y.

72
61
57
53
54
50
50
48
a7
44
51
43
20

izmir Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

4)3.050 &
4)458 ¢

800-956
000900
261417
550486
254652
131-313
81425
645780
163440
866245
325748
223970
753560

Son Kosu Tarihi
03.05.2018
02.03.2018
10.05.2018
12.05.2018
28.04.2018
27.04.2018
19.04.2018
19.04.2018
28.04.2018
15.04.2018
12.05.2018
10.05.2018
26.04.2018



